ve de 5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

ro&so

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas
10 Livre Sm1/Sm4
Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 09:45.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(88) PEDRO REHN
1 1:05.107 +3.717 9:48:35.890
2 1:14.652 +13.262 9:49:50.542
3 - 9:50:51.932
4 1:20.926 +19.536 9:52:12.858
(20) KLEBER JUSTINO
1 1:18.626 +16.220 9:45:34.518
2 1:06.644 +4.238 9:46:41.162
3 1:04.965 +2.559 9:47:46.127
4 1:03.385 +0.979 9:48:49.512
5 1:02.809 +0.403 9:49:52.321
6 1:02.545 +0.139 9:50:54.866
7 1:11.245 +8.839 9:52:06.111
8 - 9:53:08.517
(71) CHIQUINHO VELASCO
1 1:17.292 +14.628 9:45:11.126
2 1:05.244 +2.580 9:46:16.370
3 1:03.943 +1.279 9:47:20.313
4 1:03.610 +0.946 9:48:23.923
5 1:03.324 +0.660 9:49:27.247
6 1:22.803 +20.139 9:50:50.050
7 1:16.778 +14.114 9:52:06.828
8 - 9:53:00.492
(44) KLEBER AUGUSTO
1 1:17.766 +13.150 9:44:14.971
2 1:06.202 +1.586 9:45:21.173
3 1:05.019 +0.403 9:46:26.192
4 1:04.743 +0.127 9:47:30.935
5 - 9:48:35.551
6 1:04.633 +0.017 9:49:40.184
7 1:06.025 +1.409 9:50:46.209
8 1:11.590 +6.974 9:51:57.799
9 1:09.273 +4.657 9:53:07.072
(44) KLEBER AUGUSTO
1 1:17.765 +13.148 9:44:14.972
2 1:06.204 +1.587 9:45:21.176
3 1:05.018 +0.401 9:46:26.194
4 1:04.741 +0.124 9:47:30.935
5 9:48:35.552
6 1:04.635 +0.018 9:49:40.187
7 1:06.024 +1.407 9:50:46.211
8 1:11.588 +6.971 9:51:57.799
9 1:09.275 +4.658 9:53:07.074
(7) MARCELO SILVERIO
1 1:23.078 +17.372 9:45:18.906
2 1:12.034 +6.328 9:46:30.940
3 1:07.726 +2.020 9:47:38.666
4 1:06.515 +0.809 9:48:45.181
5 1:19.462 +13.756 9:50:04.643
6 - 9:51:10.349
7 2:00.556 +54.850 9:53:10.905
(7) MARCELO SILVERIO
1 1:23.069 +17.363 9:45:18.910
2 1:12.031 +6.325 9:46:30.941

Lap Lap Tm

3 1:07.730
4 1:06.516
5 1:19.458
6
°

2:00.558

Diff
+2.024
+0.810

+13.752

+54.852

Time of Day

9:47:38.671
9:48:45.187
9:50:04.645
9:51:10.351
9:53:10.909

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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